Part#: SS3003CH-TL-W Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 3A 6CPH In Stock: 286667
RFQ
Part#: SS30V-R150270 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 27MH 1.5A 2LN TH In Stock: 60396
RFQ
Part#: SS30V-R200132 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 13.2MH 2A 2LN TH In Stock: 65405
RFQ
Part#: SS30-TE-L-E Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR/PWM VCT20 In Stock: 4268
RFQ
Part#: SS30V-300054 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 5.4MH 3A 2LN TH In Stock: 70067
RFQ
Part#: SS30V-R300071 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 7.1MH 3A 2LN TH In Stock: 60347
RFQ
Part#: SS30V-R250092 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 9.2MH 2.5A 2LN TH In Stock: 89622
RFQ
Part#: SS3/8-3 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: ROUND SPACER M9 PVC 3/8" In Stock: 480017
RFQ
Part#: SS3/8-4 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: ROUND SPACER M9 PVC 1/2" In Stock: 479838
RFQ
Part#: SS30V-400021 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 2.1MH 4A 2LN TH In Stock: 70992
RFQ
Part#: SS3/8-6 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: ROUND SPACER M9 PVC 3/4" In Stock: 427693
RFQ
Part#: SS30AT Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: MAGNETIC SWITCH BIPOLAR SOT23-3 In Stock: 92412
RFQ
Part#: SS30V-R350047 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 4.7MH 3.5A 2LN TH In Stock: 77460
RFQ
Part#: SS310 R7G Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 100V 3A DO214AB In Stock: 138579
RFQ
Part#: SS310 M6G Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 100V 3A DO214AB In Stock: 407437
RFQ
Part#: SS3/8-8 Manufacturers: Essentra Components
Description: ROUND SPACER M9 PVC 1" In Stock: 179804
RFQ
Part#: SS310 V6G Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 3A 100V DO-214AB In Stock: 377199
RFQ
Part#: SS30V-R400028 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 2.8MH 4A 2LN TH In Stock: 48637
RFQ
Part#: SS30-E Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR/PWM VCT20 In Stock: 3984
RFQ
Part#: SS30V-R180190 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: CMC 19MH 1.8A 2LN TH In Stock: 72160
RFQ
SS30V-R120380
Part Number SS30V-R120380
Manufacturer KEMET
Description CMC 38MH 1.2A 2LN TH
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 66506 pcs
Product Photo SS30V-R120380.jpg
Category Filters
Voltage Rating - DC -
Voltage Rating - AC 250V
Size / Dimension 1.220" L x 0.886" W (31.00mm x 22.50mm)
Series SS
Ratings -
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Vertical, 4 PC Pin
Other Names 399-10597
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 120°C
Number of Lines 2
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inductance @ Frequency 38mH @ 1kHz
Height (Max) 1.339" (34.00mm)
Filter Type Power Line
Features -
Detailed Description 38mH @ 1kHz 2 Line Common Mode Choke Through Hole 1.2A DCR 600 mOhm
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 600 mOhm
Current Rating (Max) 1.2A
Approvals -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all KEMET series electronic components. We have 66506 pieces of KEMET SS30V-R120380 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SS30V-R120380
SS30V-R120380 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SS30V-R120380 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SS30V-R120380 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
KEMET Hong Kong
CMC 38MH 1.2A 2LN TH DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SS30V Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com